
Tir intérieur 25M L sans finales
Hotton Archery Club (HAC-251B)
Hall Omnisport de Hotton - Rue des Vergers, 7 6990 Hotton, 19-10-2025

Barebow - Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 008B [79H09345]   LOUIS Gregory BM HAC 221 /1 [5|5] 210 /1 [2|4] 431 7 9

Barebow - Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 009B [80D06701]   VAN AERSCHOT Mireille BW FOA 250 /1 [4|12] 206 /1 [4|3] 456 8 15

Barebow - 50+ Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 009A [74H10237]   MARCOEN Jean-Philippe B50M ADS 41 /1 [0|0] 166 /1 [0|0] 207 0 0

Barebow - 60+ Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 011D [65H02468]   HAYEN Pierre B60M LAL 253 /1 [7|8] 250 /1 [6|7] 503 13 15

2 BEL 1- 008A [65H09035]   GREVESSE André Marie B60M HAC 135 /2 [3|2] 124 /2 [1|2] 259 4 4

Barebow - 60+ Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 009C [58D04790]   DAWANS Anne-Marie B60W ACL 235 /1 [1|10] 220 /1 [1|7] 455 2 17

Compound - Under 18 Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 003B [09H06512]   MARCHAND Nathan CU18M CAS 250 /1 [5|11] 258 /1 [1|20] 508 6 31

Compound - Under 21 Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 002B [06D07693]   VOYEUX Lena CU21W CAS 264 /1 [3|21] 269 /1 [4|22] 533 7 43

Compound - Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 003C [87H07443]   POULAIN Pascal CM CAS 269 /3 [8|21] 277 /1 [8|21] 546 16 42

2 BEL 1- 001A [80H07694]   VOYEUX Christian CM CAS 270 /1 [5|22] 275 /3 [6|23] 545 11 45

3 BEL 1- 001B [84H09100]   MARCHAND Manu CM CAS 262 /4 [6|20] 276 /2 [7|22] 538 13 42

4 BEL 1- 002D [90H01911]   SCARLATA Nicolas CM ACM 269 /2 [9|13] 234 /4 [11|7] 503 20 20

Compound - Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 009D [94D08809]   MENS Kristy CW LIE 260 /1 [6|11] 252 /2 [3|14] 512 9 25

2 BEL 1- 003A [85D06511]   BOVY Gwendoline CW CAS 252 /2 [6|13] 253 /1 [2|17] 505 8 30

3 BEL 1- 005A [02D01539]   HEUSDENS Kelly CW LIE 226 /3 [1|9] 206 /3 [0|9] 432 1 18

Compound - 60+ Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 002A [56H09896]   GORISSEN Jean-Marc C60M LIE 273 /2 [6|22] 282 /1 [13|16] 555 19 38

2 BEL 1- 001C [63H01540]   HEUSDENS Alain C60M LIE 275 /1 [10|16] 273 /2 [6|21] 548 16 37

Compound - 60+ Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 005B [55D01487]   LEONARD Raymonde C60W LAW 248 /1 [0|14] 258 /1 [1|18] 506 1 32

Longbow - Mixte Senior
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 012B [92H06509]   SELLIER Corentin LMS ITW 220 /1 [2|6] 220 /1 [2|5] 440 4 11

1/3 Résultats complets - 20251019.150745



Tir intérieur 25M L sans finales
Hotton Archery Club (HAC-251B)
Hall Omnisport de Hotton - Rue des Vergers, 7 6990 Hotton, 19-10-2025

Longbow - Mixte 50+
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 013B [70H01956]   LORQUET Philippe LM50 ITW 220 /1 [2|5] 235 /1 [3|8] 455 5 13

2 BEL 1- 012A [64H01498]   BUNGENEERS Daniel LM50 CAP 207 /2 [1|4] 194 /2 [5|4] 401 6 8

3 BEL 1- 012D [66H02437]   GOBLET Dany LM50 LAM 182 /3 [0|2] 188 /3 [0|3] 370 0 5

4 BEL 1- 013C [57H01020]   CRABBE Alain LM50 SSC 178 /4 [0|2] 165 /5 [2|4] 343 2 6

5 BEL 1- 012C [54H02372]   COLLIN Patrick LM50 AGC 157 /5 [1|4] 166 /4 [1|2] 323 2 6

6 BEL 1- 013D [58H02427]   ALMODAVOR Vicente LM50 LAM 120 /6 [2|0] 129 /6 [1|1] 249 3 1

7 BEL 1- 013A [60h07696]   KREUTZ Philippe LM50 CAS 71 /7 [0|1] 94 /7 [0|2] 165 0 3

Recurve - Under 18 Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 005D [08H04054]   BOUQUETTE Aurelien RU18M ITW 177 /1 [1|0] 174 /1 [1|4] 351 2 4

Recurve - Under 18 Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 007A [08D06291]   GERUYS Ambre RU18W ITW 249 /1 [5|10] 241 /1 [4|12] 490 9 22

Recurve - Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 007C [71H01918]   TULUMELLO Hugo RM ACM 278 /1 [14|11] 282 /1 [15|12] 560 29 23

2 BEL 1- 002C [79H03427]   SERRON Nicolas RM LIE 268 /2 [8|13] 262 /2 [7|11] 530 15 24

3 BEL 1- 010D [98H02469]   HAYEN Micky RM LAL 248 /3 [2|12] 244 /3 [5|9] 492 7 21

4 BEL 1- 006D [85H07780]   DEPAS Simon RM LAJ 237 /4 [3|7] 244 /4 [3|9] 481 6 16

5 BEL 1- 007D [86H09596]   LAMLOUM Samy RM LAJ 195 /5 [0|5] 195 /5 [3|4] 390 3 9

Recurve - Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 003D [99D07615]   JAMAR Laura RW CAS 219 /4 [4|7] 239 /1 [5|11] 458 9 18

2 BEL 1- 005C [88D01560]   MINGUET Aurélie RW ACH 236 /1 [4|7] 222 /2 [3|6] 458 7 13

3 BEL 1- 006A [79D08191]   TASTENHOYE Aude RW LAJ 230 /2 [5|6] 217 /3 [2|8] 447 7 14

4 BEL 1- 010C [88D10368]   HALLEUX Sarah RW ACH 229 /3 [4|6] 213 /4 [3|3] 442 7 9

Recurve - 50+ Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 007B [69H00022]   CARLIER Alain R50M FOA 266 /1 [9|10] 260 /2 [7|9] 526 16 19

2 BEL 1- 010A [72H01929]   BARDOUL Andy R50M ITW 260 /2 [6|11] 262 /1 [10|9] 522 16 20

3 BEL 1- 011B [70H01573]   THIBERT Philippe R50M LIE 254 /3 [5|11] 242 /4 [3|11] 496 8 22

4 BEL 1- 010B [68H06709]   FELEGYHAZY Tamas R50M FOA 236 /4 [5|8] 250 /3 [7|4] 486 12 12

5 BEL 1- 004C [67H06684]   SERVAIS Jean-Luc R50M ACH 235 /5 [3|5] 226 /5 [5|7] 461 8 12

Recurve - 50+ Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 006B [75D00052]   JANSSENS Marianne R50W FOA 246 /1 [2|14] 230 /2 [2|8] 476 4 22

2 BEL 1- 008D [73D07907]   BACKES Iris R50W LAL 221 /3 [4|7] 241 /1 [6|6] 462 10 13

3 BEL 1- 001D [68D04716]   HISSETTE Christine R50W HAC 224 /2 [4|7] 225 /3 [1|9] 449 5 16

Recurve - 60+ Men
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 011C [61H01549]   LEJOLY Daniel R60M LIE 259 /1 [3|18] 258 /1 [7|14] 517 10 32

2 BEL 1- 004A [58H08573]   GAUTHIER Joël R60M SSC 237 /2 [3|8] 238 /2 [2|8] 475 5 16

3 BEL 1- 008C [61H07318]   NIZET Philippe R60M ACH 227 /3 [1|10] 214 /3 [2|8] 441 3 18

Recurve - 60+ Women
Pos. Pays Athlète Cat. Club 25m-1 25m-2 Total 10 9

1 BEL 1- 004B [65D08181]   COLLARD - BOVY Françoise R60W ACL 187 /1 [2|1] 196 /1 [2|3] 383 4 4

2/3 Résultats complets - 20251019.150745



Tir intérieur 25M L sans finales
Hotton Archery Club (HAC-251B)
Hall Omnisport de Hotton - Rue des Vergers, 7 6990 Hotton, 19-10-2025

Recurve Teams
Pos. Pays Club Total 10 X Nom Total 10 X Division Cat.

1 BEL LIE Cpnie Royale des Archers-Liège 1.543 33 78

SERRON Nicolas 530 15 24 R RM

LEJOLY Daniel 517 10 32 R R60M

THIBERT Philippe 496 8 22 R R50M

2 BEL FOA Flèche d'Or Anderlecht 1.488 32 53

CARLIER Alain 526 16 19 R R50M

FELEGYHAZY Tamas 486 12 12 R R50M

JANSSENS Marianne 476 4 22 R R50W

3 BEL ITW Intertir Welkenraedt 1.363 27 46

BARDOUL Andy 522 16 20 R R50M

GERUYS Ambre 490 9 22 R RU18W

BOUQUETTE Aurelien 351 2 4 R RU18M

4 BEL ACH Archery Club Herve 1.361 22 34

SERVAIS Jean-Luc 461 8 12 R R50M

MINGUET Aurélie 458 7 13 R RW

HALLEUX Sarah 442 7 9 R RW

5 BEL LAJ Les Archers de Jodoigne 1.318 16 39

DEPAS Simon 481 6 16 R RM

TASTENHOYE Aude 447 7 14 R RW

LAMLOUM Samy 390 3 9 R RM

Compound Teams
Pos. Pays Club Total 10 X Nom Total 10 X Division Cat.

1 BEL CAS Confrérie des Archers Spadois 1.629 40 129

POULAIN Pascal 546 16 42 C CM

VOYEUX Christian 545 11 45 C CM

MARCHAND Manu 538 13 42 C CM

2 BEL LIE Cpnie Royale des Archers-Liège 1.615 44 100

GORISSEN Jean-Marc 555 19 38 C C60M

HEUSDENS Alain 548 16 37 C C60M

MENS Kristy 512 9 25 C CW

SCHOMMERS Nicolas [91H01569]Arbitre Responsable: 

DEPLECHIN Guy [51H01488]Arbitre: 
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